Bib#
741

748
746
745
739
735
747
740

© ® N o g & 0 N PR

733

Bib#
1. 734

2. 738

Suds and Sapphires Tot Trot - September 11, 2016

Male Runners

Name Time
Vanbuskirk, Joseph 7:06.62
Cain, Arthur 7:07.33
Keiser, Jamison 7:50.89
Frary, Damon 8:42.55
Vanbuskirk, Stephen 8:43.97
Lafon, Denny 8:58.31
Cain, Sebastian 9:07.83
Vanbuskirk, Matthew 10:13.41
Downs, Dalton 11:47.73
Female Runners
Name Time
Lafon, Jena 8:57.87
Williams, Delaney 12:52.06

Ohioraceday.com

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

City
Shelby

Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
Shelby

City
Shelby
Shelby

Printed: 9/11/2016 12:34:49 PM

Page: 10of 1



