Suds and Sapphires Tot Trot - September 11, 2016

<u>Male Runners</u>									
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				
1.	741	Vanbuskirk, Joseph	7:06.62	Runner	Shelby				
2.	748	Cain, Arthur	7:07.33	Runner					
3.	746	Keiser, Jamison	7:50.89	Runner					
4.	745	Frary, Damon	8:42.55	Runner					
5.	739	Vanbuskirk, Stephen	8:43.97	Runner	Shelby				
6.	735	Lafon, Denny	8:58.31	Runner	Shelby				
7.	747	Cain, Sebastian	9:07.83	Runner					
8.	740	Vanbuskirk, Matthew	10:13.41	Runner	Shelby				
9.	733	Downs, Dalton	11:47.73	Runner	Shelby				

	Female Runners									
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City					
1.	734	Lafon, Jena	8:57.87	Runner	Shelby					
2.	738	Williams, Delaney	12:52.06	Runner	Shelby					